ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:
INSTITUTION ADDRESS:

CITY:

ROLL NO

5048-E-1-2198
5048-E-1-2199
5048-E-1-2200
5048-E-2-2202
5048-E-2-2203
5048-E-2-2204
5048-E-2-8250
5048-E-4-2206
5048-E-4-2207
5048-E-5-2208
5048-E-5-2209
5048-E-5-2210
5048-E-7-2211

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 5048

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD RAYYAN

HUFSA AHMED
ABEER FATIMA

ALEENA FATIMA
MUTAHAR REHMAN
MANAHAL ATTARIA

LUJAIN AZIZ
ZAINAB KASHIF

AMIMA ATTARIA
PALWISHA FATIMA
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH NASIM

ABDUL AHAD
ESHAL RIZWAN

KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL SHADMAN TOWN CAMPUS
P-12, SHADMAN TOWN, LASSANI PULLEY, SARGODHA ROAD,
FAISALABAD

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

FAWAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN ANWAR
MUHAMMAD EJAZ

FAROOQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABID MEHMOOD

KASHIF AMEER

MUHAMMAD ABID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD EJAZ
MUHAMMAD ASIM NASIM
TAYYAB REHMAN

RIZWAN MUNAWAR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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52
56
57
52
57
56
28
36
23
50
38
50
74

TOTAL

GRADE OBT. MARKS %AGE

86.67%
93.33%
95.00%
86.67%
95.00%
93.33%
46.67%
48.00%
30.67%
55.56%
42.22%
55.56%
82.22%
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