ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019

INSTITUTION CODE: 5048

INSTITUTION NAME: KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL SHADMAN TOWN CAMPUS **INSTITUTION ADDRESS:** P-12, SHADMAN TOWN, LASSANI PULLEY, SARGODHA ROAD,

CITY: **FAISALABAD**

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5048-E-1-2198	MUHAMMAD RAYYAN	MUHAMMAD AZEEM	1	52	86.67%
5048-E-1-2199	HUFSA AHMED	FAWAD AHMED	1	56	93.33%
5048-E-1-2200	ABEER FATIMA	MUHAMMAD NAUMAN ANWAR	1	57	95.00%
5048-E-2-2202	ALEENA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD EJAZ	2	52	86.67%
5048-E-2-2203	MUTAHAR REHMAN	FAROOQ AHMAD	2	57	95.00%
5048-E-2-2204	MANAHAL ATTARIA	MUHAMMAD ABID MEHMOOD	2	56	93.33%
5048-E-2-8250	LUJAIN AZIZ		2	28	46.67%
5048-E-4-2206	ZAINAB KASHIF	KASHIF AMEER	4	36	48.00%
5048-E-4-2207	AMIMA ATTARIA	MUHAMMAD ABID MEHMOOD	4	23	30.67%
5048-E-5-2208	PALWISHA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD EJAZ	5	50	55.56%
5048-E-5-2209	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH NASIM	MUHAMMAD ASIM NASIM	5	38	42.22%
5048-E-5-2210	ABDUL AHAD	TAYYAB REHMAN	5	50	55.56%
5048-E-7-2211	ESHAL RIZWAN	RIZWAN MUNAWAR	7	74	82.22%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.				TOTAL	13

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.